• -160 dBc PIM for optimal system performance
• UL listed, type CMP (plenum), UL file # E-170516
• Extremely flexible
• Durable FEP outer jacket
• For indoor and outdoor use
Specifications
Attenuation  -   db/100ft (dB/100m) Maximum Power  -   (W)
Units 402 401

DM 7/16-Male (plug)
USE ABBREVIATIONS FROM THE CHART BELOW.
How to order
T F T 4 0 2  -  C O D E  C O D E  -  1 0 . 0  F
- Connector A Connector B - Length / 3 dig F = feet
M = meters
I = inches
Abbreviation Description
Weather Boot -
WPB (Y/N)
See page
13 for details
Abbreviation Description
Weather Boot -
WPB (Y/N)
See page
13 for details
225M 2.2/5 Male (plug) N NFB N-Female (jack) bulkhead N
41F 4.1/9.5 mini DIN Female N NM N-Male (plug) Y
41MR 4.1/9.5 mini DIN Male right angle Y NMR N-Male (plug) right angle Y
43F 4.3/10 Female (jack) N NXFB Nex10 Female (jack) bulkhead N
43FB 4.3/10 Female (jack) bulkhead N NXM Nex10 Male (plug) Y
43M 4.3/10 Male (plug) Y NXMS Nex10 Male (plug) snap-on Y
43MR 4.3/10 Male (plug) right angle Y NXMR Nex10 Male (plug) right angle N
43MS 4.3/10 Male (plug) snap-on Y QM QMA-Male (plug) N
DF 7/16 DIN female (jack) N QMR QMA-Male (plug) right angle N
DM 7/16 DIN Male (plug) Y SM SMA-Male (plug) N
DMR 7/16 DIN Male (plug) right angle Y SMR SMA-Male (plug) right angle N
NF N-Female (jack) N
USE ABBREVIATIONS FROM THE CHART BELOW.
T F T 4 0 1  -  C O D E  C O D E  -  1 0 . 0  F
- Connector A Connector B - Length / 3 dig F = feet
M = meters
I = inches
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Cable Assemblies category:
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
0731160017  0731160025  0731160075  080-0001  080-0001  080-0013  080-0014  095-666-44882-1  095-666-44882-2  095-666-44883-1  095-
666-44883-2  095-666-50056-5  095-668-45069-1  095-668-45097  095-700-37-006  095-700-37-012  095-700-37-024  095-700-37-036  095-
700-37-M100  095-700-37-M150  095-700-38-006  095-700-38-012  095-700-38-016  095-700-38-024  095-700-38-036  095-700-38-M100  095-
725-107-030  095-725-107-050  095-725-107-080  095-725-107-240  095-725-107M025  095-725-107M050  095-725-108-030  095-725-108-
060  095-725-108-080  095-725-108M025  095-725-108M050  095-725-111-030  095-725-111-040  095-725-111-050  095-725-111-090  095-
725-111-100  095-725-111-120  095-725-111-360  095-725-111M010  095-725-111M025  095-725-112-030  095-725-112-040  095-725-112-
050  095-725-112-100